Select contest and then update results!
RESULTS
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Ola Fremming

Ole Kristensen
Henning Jorkjend
Anders Johansson
Kjell-Tore Pettersen
Johan Brorson
Stefan Olsson

Jim Malmborg
Arnstein Solberg
Tore Jemtegaard

Bo Edstrom

Nationality Round 1(P) Round 1(N) Round 2(P) Round 2(N) Round 3(P) Round 3(N) Round 4(P) Round 4(N) Points 3 best

NOR
DEN
NOR
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE

998
979
943%
876*
931
916
870
830
835
789

1000
980.96

944-89%
GAZA6*

932.87
917.84
871.74
831.66
836.67
790.58

4048

994%
981
987
977
919
923
880
844
803

656*
785

1066*
989.91
995.96
985.87
927.35
931.38
887.99
851.66
810.29
661:96*
792.13

1025
969*
999
934
933
938
8G3*
H46*
GIA*
773
774

1000
945:37%
974.63
911.22
910.24
915.12
FE3A4E*
G1951*
FIZOA*
754.15
755.12

Multiplatform result computing application for F3A and F3P; (C) Copyright Seppo Pekkala;

1019

971
969
984

906*
932%

885
862
864
809
775

1000
952.89
950.93
965.65

S891H*
G14-62*

868.5
845.93
847.89
793.92
760.55

3042
2931
2955
2895
2783
2777
2635
2536
2502
2371
2334

3000
2923.76
2921.52
2862.74
2770.46
2764.34
2628.23
2529.25
2494.85
2338.65

2307.8

Norm.
1000
974.59
973.84
954.25
923.49
921.45
876.08
843.08
831.62
779.55
769.27



